power for nature

Product type

Engine type

Power

Supply voltage

Speed

Tank volume

Maximum air flow rate (I/min)
Maximum working pressure

Air pipe type
Number of outputs

Wheel size
Net weight with accessories

Warranty

power for nature

Air compressor

Compressor

Electric
1500W

230V-240V 50Hz
2850 rpm
24 L
180
8 bar
Copper

2 with individual pressure
gauge
5 27

22.2 kg
24 months



