

RURIS Air Power 2400 Air compressor

Product type	Compressor
Engine type	Electric
Power	1500W
Supply voltage	230V-240V 50Hz
Speed	2850 rpm
Tank volume	24 L
Maximum air flow rate (l/min)	180
Maximum working pressure	8 bar
Air pipe type	Copper
Number of outputs	2 with individual pressure gauge
Wheel size	5 "
Net weight with accessories	22.2 kg
Warranty	24 months